),
YOUTH SOCCER
Fall Classie League

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #22314

Division: 13UG 2012 1ST WEST H/A

Date: sunday, October 4, 2020
Home: C|SC Pe North G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: NMB3

Time: 9:00 AM
Away: CSA Uptown King G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

CISC Pe North G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

SIGNATURE CELL

CSA Uptown King G

011
013
014
015
016
019
020
021
027
028
003
036
004
005
006
007
008

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

Name Goals Misconduct

Lia Tucker
Courtney Miller
Caroline Wright
Madeline Snyder
Ava Deblasio
Caroline Porter
Esra Kirdar
Natalie Pfeiffer
Olivia Kondas
Sophia Walsh
Sophia Snively
Evelyn Altmeyer
Georgia Kelley
Emma Hitchings
Ella Pieri

Ava Von Uklanski

Lilly Browne

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




