

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #22314



CELL

Division: 13UG 2012 1ST WEST H/A Field: NMB3 Date: Sunday, October 4, 2020 Time: 9:00 AM Home: CISC Pe North G Away: CSA Uptown King G Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach Away Coach_____

CISC Pe North G

CSA Uptown King G

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	nduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	011	Lia Tucker			: :	
			:	:	013	Courtney Miller			:	
			:	:	014	Caroline Wright			: :	
			:	:	015	Madeline Snyder			: :	
			:	:	016	Ava Deblasio			: :	
			:	:	019	Caroline Porter		:	: :	
			:	:	020	Esra Kirdar		:	:	
			:	:	021	Natalie Pfeiffer		:	:	
			:	:	027	Olivia Kondas		:	: :	
			:	:	028	Sophia Walsh		:	:	
			:	:	003	Sophia Snively		:	: :	
			:	:	036	Evelyn Altmeyer		:	: :	
			:	:	004	Georgia Kelley		:	:	
			:	:	005	Emma Hitchings		:	: :	
			:	:	006	Ella Pieri		:	: :	
			:	:	007	Ava Von Uklanski		:	: :	
			:	:	008	Lilly Browne			: :	
			:	:				:	: :	
			:	:				:	: :	
			:	:				:	: :	
			:	:				:	: :	
			:	:				:	:	

C1	Unsporting Behavior						
00	Discount by Mondon Astism						

PRINT NAME

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses C4

Delays Restart of Play C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission